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WE AUTUNNO (0504029A)
ROMA - 21-10-2005 - 23-10-2005

Torneo WE AUTUNNO 0504029A

Luogo ROMA  [Roma - Lazio]
Periodo 21-10-2005 - 23-10-2005

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h /40 ms + 30' QPF
Arbitri MIRCOLI GIANLUCA - 

Partecipanti 45

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

7 2N Banci Riccardo           ITA LAZ RM 1361 0 0 1958 M 100229

8 2N Baruffaldi Giuseppe      ITA LAZ RM 1673 0 0 1938 M 100230

19 2N Benocci Umiliano         ITA TOS SI 1523 0 0 1935 M 107564

9 2N Bolla Vittorio           ITA LAZ RM 1661 0 0 1934 M 100233

40 Caporale Giuseppe Guido         BRA 1842 0 0 1940 M 2108895 122353

24 CM Carola Paolo             ITA LAZ RM 1997 0 0 1959 M 811645 108898

20 M Castelfranchi Carlo      ITA LAZ RM 2070 0 0 1960 M 803219 108148

37 1N Castellano Lorenzo       ITA LAZ RM 1886 0 0 1963 M 818178 120230

23 2N Chianura Domenico ITA LAZ RM 1688 0 0 1947 M 108819

32 1N Cioce Enrico             ITA LAZ RM 1884 0 0 1982 M 817775 117827

45 NC Cotturri Vincenzo        ITA LAZ RM 1440 0 0 1973 M 127283

42 NC De Lisa Carmine          ITA LAZ RM 1458 0 0 1972 M 124063

12 M De Vita Cesare Igor ITA LAZ RM 2157 0 0 1972 M 803880 102646

41 NC Dell'aquila Marco        ITA LAZ RM 1482 0 0 1989 M 123480

39 1N Dietrich Stefano         ITA LAZ RM 1778 0 0 1962 M 121322

14 M Farina Saverio           ITA LAZ RM 2159 0 0 1956 M 803901 105394

1 FM Fayard Alain                    FRA 2263 0 0 1959 M 600857

16 FM Genocchio Daniele        ITA LOM BG 2348 0 0 1981 M 806463 106460

5 Gojani Mentor            ITA LOM LC 2124 0 0 1978 M 821020

29 2N Golino Giovanni          ITA LAZ RM 1703 0 0 1971 M 115001

11 CM Luzi Alessandro          ITA LAZ RM 1936 0 0 1972 M 816426 100950

21 3N Macri' Giuseppe          ITA EMI RE 1500 0 0 1943 M 108488

33 2N Mammoliti Francesco      ITA LAZ RM 1783 0 0 1955 M 822418 118583

26 CM Megale Massimo           ITA LAZ FR 2009 0 0 1968 M 816469 110954

34 NC Milani Patrizia          ITA LAZ RM 1425 0 0 1958 F 118674

22 CM Minikh Edouard           ITA LAZ RM 2071 0 0 1973 M 812315 108781

13 2N Paragliola Gennaro       ITA CAL CZ 1562 0 0 1943 M 102656

28 NC Petrella Luciano VittorioITA LAZ RM 1392 0 0 1954 M 112096

27 2N Quaglia Ferdinando       ITA LAZ RM 1533 0 0 1948 M 112092

3 Quimi Marco                     PER 2213 0 0 1962 M 3800288

36 2N Radiconcini Alfredo      ITA LAZ RM 1688 0 0 1957 M 119339

43 2N Rocchi Federico          ITA LAZ RM 1618 0 0 1971 M 124455

30 NC Romeo Francesco          ITA LAZ RM 1368 0 0 1956 M 117060

35 3N Ruotolo Claudio          ITA LAZ RM 1503 0 0 1965 M 119226

25 1N Sabetta Alessandro       ITA LAZ RI 1808 0 0 1980 M 110173

15 2N Senesi Glauco            ITA LAZ RM 1658 0 0 1963 M 105444

17 M Shytaj Carlo             ITA PUG BA 2225 0 0 1984 M 812382 107149

44 NC Squicciarini Simone      ITA LAZ RM 1488 0 0 1971 M 126002

6 2N Stoyko Maksym            ITA LAZ RM 1617 0 0 1991 M

10 3N Tamburrini Andrea        ITA LAZ RM 1517 0 0 1955 M 100257

38 2N Testa Adriano            ITA LAZ RM 1637 0 0 1994 M 823392 120987

2 IM Tomescu Vlad                    ROU 2392 0 0 1970 M 1201026

31 1N Urzi' Silvio ITA UMB TR 1814 0 0 1957 M 821888 117823

4 CM Vacca Alessandro         ITA SAR OR 2059 0 0 1972 M

18 CM Vannelli Vittorio        ITA LAZ RI 1887 0 0 1945 M 816701 107287
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

7 2N Banci Riccardo           ITA 1361 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1958 M 100229

8 2N Baruffaldi Giuseppe      ITA 1673 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1938 M 100230

19 2N Benocci Umiliano         ITA 1523 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1935 M 107564

9 2N Bolla Vittorio           ITA 1661 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1934 M 100233

23 2N Chianura Domenico ITA 1688 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1947 M 108819

45 NC Cotturri Vincenzo        ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1973 M 127283

42 NC De Lisa Carmine          ITA 1458 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1972 M 124063

41 NC Dell'aquila Marco        ITA 1482 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1989 M 123480

39 1N Dietrich Stefano         ITA 1778 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1962 M 121322

29 2N Golino Giovanni          ITA 1703 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1971 M 115001

21 3N Macri' Giuseppe          ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1943 M 108488

34 NC Milani Patrizia          ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1958 F 118674

13 2N Paragliola Gennaro       ITA 1562 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1943 M 102656

28 NC Petrella Luciano VittorioITA 1392 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1954 M 112096

27 2N Quaglia Ferdinando       ITA 1533 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1948 M 112092

36 2N Radiconcini Alfredo      ITA 1688 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1957 M 119339

43 2N Rocchi Federico          ITA 1618 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1971 M 124455

30 NC Romeo Francesco          ITA 1368 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1956 M 117060

35 3N Ruotolo Claudio          ITA 1503 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1965 M 119226

25 1N Sabetta Alessandro       ITA 1808 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1980 M 110173

15 2N Senesi Glauco            ITA 1658 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1963 M 105444

44 NC Squicciarini Simone      ITA 1488 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1971 M 126002

6 2N Stoyko Maksym            ITA 1617 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1991 M

10 3N Tamburrini Andrea        ITA 1517 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1955 M 100257

4 CM Vacca Alessandro         ITA 2059 0 0.00 0.00 0 78 0 1972 M
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